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Adams Town Wards 1 & 2

Big Flats Town

Colburn Town

Dell Prairie Town Wards 1 & 2

Easton Town Wards 1 & 2

Jackson Town

Leola Town

Lincoln Town

Monroe Town

New Chester Town Wards 1 & 2

New Haven Town

Preston Town Wards 1 - 3

Quincy Town Wards 1 & 2

Richfield Town

Rome Town Wards 1 - 5

Springville Town Wards 1 & 2

Strongs Prairie Town Wards 1 & 2

Friendship Village

Adams City Wards 1 - 5

Wisconsin Dells City Ward 5

Brillion Town Wards 1 & 2

Brothertown Town Wards 1 & 2
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Charlestown Town Wards 1 & 2

Chilton Town Wards 1 & 2

Harrison Town Wards 1 - 8

New Holstein Town Wards 1 & 2

New Holstein Town Ward 3

Rantoul Town Wards 1 & 2

Stockbridge Town Wards 1 - 3

Woodville Town Wards 1 & 2

Hilbert Village Wards 1 & 2

Potter Village

Sherwood Village Wards 1 - 8

Stockbridge Village

Appleton City Ward 46

Appleton City Ward 47

Appleton City Ward 48

Brillion City Wards 1 - 5

Chilton City Wards 1 - 4

Kiel City Wards 7 & 8

Menasha City Wards 11, 15 - 17, 19 - 21

New Holstein City Wards 1 - 7

County Totals :



Wisconsin State Elections Board
Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail

Fall Constitution Primary Election - 09/12/2006

Run:  09/27/2006 02:39 PM Page 3 of 4

US Congress, District No. 7 

Rusk County 

CON

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

S
ca

tt
er

in
g

Atlanta Town

Big Bend Town

Big Falls Town

Cedar Rapids Town

Dewey Town

Flambeau Town Wards 1 - 3

Grant Town Wards 1 & 2

Grow Town

Hawkins Town

Hubbard Town

Lawrence Town

Marshall Town Wards 1 & 2

Murry Town

Richland Town Wards 1 & 2

Rusk Town Wards 1 & 2

South Fork Town

Strickland Town

Stubbs Town

Thornapple Town Wards 1 & 2

True Town

Washington Town

Wilkinson Town

Willard Town

Wilson Town

Bruce Village Wards 1 & 2

Conrath Village

Glen Flora Village

Hawkins Village
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Ingram Village

Sheldon Village

Tony Village

Weyerhaeuser Village Wards 1 & 2

Ladysmith City Wards 1 - 14

County Totals :


